
 
 

GROUP Arrival Date of Dress Rehearsal 

DramaWorks West 4:45 pm – 6:30 pm          Thursday, May 19, 2016 

DramaWorks Group A 
 

4:30 – 6: 30 pm  
 

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 

DramaWorks Group B 6:30 – 8:30 pm                                   Tuesday, June 7, 2016 

RhythmWorks Downtown & West  4:30 – 6:30 pm  Wednesday, June 8, 2016 

DramaWorks Scarborough/East 6:30 - 8:30 pm Wednesday, June 8, 2016 

 
PERFORMANCE DATES 

Group Arrival/ Prep/Makeup Showtime Date of Production 

DramaWorks West End 3:30 pm 5:00 - 6:30 pm Thursday, May 26, 2016 
RhythmWorks Downtown 

&West 
10:30 am  12-12:45  pm                           Saturday, June 11, 2016 

DramaWorks 
Scarborough/East 

11:15 am 1:30-3pm  Saturday, June 11, 2016 

DramaWorks Group A 2:15 pm 3:45-5:15 pm Saturday, June 11, 2016 

DramaWorks Group B 5:00 pm 6:30-8:00 pm Saturday, June 11, 2016 

 
 

****Please note, all rehearsals and performances for RhythmWorks East & West, DramaWorks groups A, B and Scarborough 
take place at Papermill Theatre at 67 Pottery Road. Enter through Green Room Doors, not front entrance. 
  
****DramaWorks West end rehearsal and performance takes place at Swansea Town Hall in Rousseau Room at 95 Lavinia 
Avenue. 
If you need clarification on any of this information contact us at dramawayoffice@gmail.com or call 416-614-1078. 
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